

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 839 OF 2006

MYLADIMMAL SURENDRAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 840 of 2006

(With appln(s) for bail and permission to compound the offence and with office report)

Date: 22/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Surinder Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Mani, Adv.
Mrs. S. Geetha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Surinder Singh, learned Senior Counsel for the appellants commenced his arguments at 2.00 PM and concluded at 3.30 PM.

List these appeals on Tuesday, the 27th July, 2010 as first part-heard.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(J.P. SHARMA)
Court Master